Curtis Industries
A Division of Powers Holdings, Inc.
Specifications subject to change.
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
D
C

ro
 C
on
ne
ct
or
D
ua
l S
tu
d
T-
B
lo
ck
FD10BB030 30 X
FD10EE030 30 X
FD10BB050 50 X
FD10EE050 50 X
FD10BB075 75 X
FD10BB100 100 X
FD20B_ _ _
30,
50,
or 80

 C
on
ne
ct
s
W
ire
 L
ea
ds
St
ud
s
FD00AA006 6 X
FD00BB006 6 X
FD00AA010 10 X
FD00BB010 10 X
FD00AA020 20 X
FD00DD020 20 X
FD00DD025 25 X
FD00DD050 50 X
FD00DD075 75 X
FD00DD100 100 X
FD02DD025 25 X
FD02DD050 50 X
FD02DD075 75 X
FD02DD100 100 X

	 2	= High Frequency
	3-9	= Specials
How to Order
FD0    0    X    Y    000
FD Series  Filters
NOTE: Not all terminations are available in all models.
Curtis Industries
A Division of Powers Holdings, Inc.
1-800-657-0853
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters
unless otherwise specified.
Values in parentheses are metric equivalents.
D
C
 F
ILT
E
R
S
67
G
eneral Purpose
FD00 Filters
FD00AA (6, 10 and 20Amp) Dimensions
Amps A B C D E
6A 3.312
(84,1)
2.000
(50,8)
1.125
(28,5)
2.940
(74,7)
2.500
(50,8)
10A 3.312
(84,1)
2.000
(50,8)
1.500
(38,1)
2.940
(74,70)
2.500
(50,8)
A
D
EF
L
I
N
E
L
O
A
D
B
C
F
.250 QC
(6,4)
.188 Dia.
(4,77)
2 Holes
FD00BB
(6 and 10Amp) Dimensions
L
I